

Defioratore elettronico DF 10

- Motore brushless 50 W
- Variatore a 4 velocità (da 1500 a 3500 g/min) e inversione di rotazione
- Pulsante a tenuta stagna (IP 67)
- Impugnatura ergonomica
- 50 W brushless motor
- Variable speed (4 position from 1500 to 3500 rpm) and inversion of rotation
- Water proof button (IP 67)
- Ergonomic handle
- 50 W motor sin escobillas
- Control de velocidad variable (4 posiciones, 1500 a 3500 g/min) y cambio de sentido de giro
- Pulsador estanco (IP 67)
- Empunadura ergonómica



Dati tecnici	Technical data	Datos técnicos	
Dimensioni	Dimensioni	Dimensioni	46 × 5 cm
Peso	Weight	Peso	300 gr
Alimentazione	Power supply	Suministro	Li-Ion battery
Batteria consigliata *	Recommended battery *	Batería recomendada *	DRIVE 350.S - 3,2 Ah
Voltaggio nominale	Rated voltage	Voltaje nominal	50,4 V
Autonomia media della batteria	Autonomy battery life	Autonomía media de la batería	3 working days
Tempo di ricarica batteria	Battery charging time	Tiempo de recarga de la batería	4 h
Intervallo di ricarica	Charging interval	Intervalo de carga	1 year

Defioratore elettronico DF 10
Electronic thinner DF 10
Clareador electrónico DF 10



Cod. 1040120

Batteria multifunzione
Multifunction battery
Batería multifunción



DRIVE
350.S

W
0,9 kg

A richiesta
On request
Bajo pedido

Cod. 2060555

Asta di prolunga AS 100 fissa
Extension rod AS 100 fixed
Pértiga de extensión AS 100 fija



A richiesta
On request
Bajo pedido

Cod. 2050451

Cavo di prolunga per asta
Extension cable for rod
Cable de extensión para pértiga



A richiesta
On request
Bajo pedido

Cod. 3250185

Cavo di collegamento per batterie DRIVE.S superiori
Connection cable for upper DRIVE.S batteries
Cable de conexión para baterías DRIVE.S superiores



A richiesta
On request
Bajo pedido

Cod. 3250072



DF 10

Electronic thinner DF 10

- Moteur sans balais de 50 W
- 50 W brushless motor
- 50 W bürstenloser Motor
- Variateur 4 vitesses (de 1500 à 3500 tr/min) et rotation inverse
- Variable speed (4 position from 1500 to 3500 rpm) and inversion of rotation
- 4-Gang-Antrieb mit variabler Drehzahl (1500 bis 3500 U/min) und Rückwärtslauf
- Bouton poussoir étanche (IP 67)
- Water proof button (IP 67)
- Wasserdichter Drucktaster (IP 67)
- Poignée ergonomique
- Ergonomic handle
- Ergonomischer Griff



Données techniques	Technical data	Technische Daten	
Dimensions	Dimensioni	Maße	46 × 5 cm
Poids	Weight	Gewicht	300 gr
Source de courant	Power supply	Spannungsversorgung	Li-Ion battery
Batterie recommandée *	Recommended battery *	Empfohlener Akku *	DRIVE 300.S - 2,9 Ah
Tension nominale	Rated voltage	Nennspannung	50,4 V
Durée de vie moyenne de la batterie	Autonomy battery life	Durchschnittliche Akkulaufzeit	3 working days
Temps de recharge de la batterie	Battery charging time	Akkuladezeit	4 h
Intervalle de charge	Charging interval	Ladeintervall	1 year

Éclaircisseur électronique DF 10
Electronic thinner DF 10
Elektronischer Ausdünngerät DF 10



Cod. 1040120

Batterie multifonction
Multifunction battery
Multifunktions-Akku



Sur demande
On request
Auf Anfrage

Cod. 2060555

Tige d'extension AS 100 fixe
Extension rod AS 100 fixed
Verlängerungsstange AS 100 fest



Sur demande
On request
Auf Anfrage

Cod. 2050451

Câble d'extension pour tige
Extension cable for rod
Verlängerungskabel für Stange



Sur demande
On request
Auf Anfrage

Cod. 3250185

Câble de connexion pour batteries DRIVE.S supérieures
Connection cable for upper DRIVE.S batteries
Anschlusskabel für DRIVE.S Akku und höherer



Sur demande
On request
Auf Anfrage

Cod. 3250072



DF 10